
1 213.0
2 208.5
3 206.0
4 194.0
5 190.0
6 181.5
7 178.0
8 177.0
9 177.0

10 170.0

1 97.4%
2 96.9%
3 95.3%
4 95.2%
5 94.4%
6 94.3%
7 92.8%
8 92.6%
9 92.5%

10 92.3%VINGTA Suzy

HOUMENOU Steve
DELHASSE Pierre
COLSON Louis
NDUNGA Garcia
THEUNIS Olivier

Top 10 pourcentage au cumul
HOUARD Yolande
JACQUEMIN Luc
WAVREILLE Laurent
DUBOUT Annie

Top 10 buteurs au cumul
JACQUEMIN Luc
WAVREILLE Laurent
DELHASSE Pierre
HOUMENOU Steve
NDUNGA Garcia

VANHACK Christine
ROUX Francine

GENGOUX Michel
GOBLET Jocelyne
ROSIERE Marie-Noëlle


